Previous Fiscal Year 2024-2025

Just Born Community Grant
KeyBank
People's Security

Ruth P. Seruga Trust
Leonard Parker Pool Institute for
Health

Sylvia Perkin Charitable Trust
Trexler Trust

Anonymous Donor

The Reidler Foundation
Anonymous Foundation

Island Foundation, Inc.

Swamp Mennonite Church

St. Timothy Ev Lutheran Church
Campbell, Rappold & Yurasits LLP
Gateway Health LLC

City of Allentown

First Northern Bank & Trust

City Center Allentown

Provident Bank

LMC Legacy Foundation

Hope Lutheran Church
Anonymous Faith Group

New Beginnings

Ripple Community Inc.
Sources of Funding

5,000.00
100,000.00
50,000.00
3,000.00

100,000.00
2,500.00
125,000.00
50,000.00
15,000.00
100,000.00
2,000.00
4,800.00
181.00
500.00
1,000.00
2,500.00
1,500.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
35,000.00
200.00
35,230.00
2,600.00



